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Pranav Ka rpe826
Texas Dreams- TX

1.600 2.300 2.2002.1002.1002.400Diff:
Exec: 9.200 9.500 9.3009.7008.2509.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.000 10.350 10.80011.800 11.50011.800 68.250
Place: 1T 4T 1 13 2 1 1 

1 

A lexander T anouye312
Gymcats- NV

1.600 2.200 1.6002.2002.1002.300Diff:
Exec: 9.400 9.250 8.9509.4508.7008.950

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.250 10.800 11.00011.650 10.55011.450 66.700
Place: 17T 1T 2* 5T 3* 6 2 

2 

Edm ond M anukyan278
Technique Gym- CA

3.200 2.200 1.1002.1001.7002.600Diff:
Exec: 8.700 8.900 8.8509.1008.6508.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.400 10.350 11.90011.200 9.95011.100 65.900
Place: 12 4T 14* 1 9T 11T 3 

3 

Youssof A lsakka206
A rizona O lympian- AZ

2.200 2.300 2.1002.2002.1002.200Diff:
Exec: 8.800 8.900 8.5009.4507.5509.350

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.550 9.650 11.00011.650 10.60011.200 65.650
Place: 8T 10 2* 5T 8 5 4 

4 

Ka i Lintott-C la ry734
EGAL- LA

1.600 2.200 1.6002.1002.2002.200Diff:
Exec: 8.750 9.050 8.5009.1008.6009.150

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.350 10.800 10.35011.200 10.10011.250 65.050
Place: 13* 1T 14* 24* 7 8 5 

5 

Ur ijah S ke lton491
Champion - TX

2.400 2.100 1.5002.2001.7002.700Diff:
Exec: 8.550 8.900 9.1009.2508.7508.850

ND: __.___ __.___ -1.000__._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.550 10.450 10.95011.450 9.60011.000 65.000
Place: 8T 3 7T 7T 11 17T 6T

6T

Nee l Chandra277
Technique Gym- CA

2.200 2.200 2.1002.1001.7002.600Diff:
Exec: 8.850 8.200 8.7509.1008.4508.750

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.350 10.150 11.05011.200 10.85010.400 65.000
Place: 13T 6 14* 4 20 3 6T

6T

Gavin M oyer654
Capita l- TX

1.600 2.200 1.6002.1001.7002.200Diff:
Exec: 8.800 9.250 8.3509.5008.4009.050

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.250 10.100 10.40011.600 9.95011.450 64.750
Place: 17* 7 4* 22* 3* 11T 8 

8 

Gr igor Cham ichyan219
Gym O lympica- CA

2.200 2.100 2.2002.3001.2002.500Diff:
Exec: 8.850 9.000 9.0008.7007.9008.800

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.300 9.100 10.95011.000 11.20011.100 64.650
Place: 16 15 21T 7T 9T 2 9 

9 

Ke lty C lay463
5280 South- CO

1.600 2.200 2.1002.1001.6002.400Diff:
Exec: 9.350 9.150 7.5509.3008.9009.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___-1.000__.___
F ina l: 11.700 9.500 10.95011.400 9.65011.350 64.550
Place: 5 13T 9* 7T 6 16 10 

10 

P ro S co re  v 5 . 8 . 3  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 2 1  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : H e in z  S ch u lm e is te r



2 0 2 2  M e n 's  W e ste rn  C h a m p io n sh ip s
M eet Results
A pr  28 -  Ma y  2, 2022

Page:  2
P rin te d : 5 /1 /2 0 2 2  4 :3 6 :3 4  P M

Me n /  7 /  Junior  A
Se ss ion: 7

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Dylan Johnson407
USA  Gym F la irs- AZ

1.600 2.100 1.1002.1001.7002.300Diff:
Exec: 9.250 9.800 8.6009.2008.0008.650

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 10.950 9.700 10.85011.300 9.70011.900 64.400
Place: 22T 9 11* 11* 1 15 11 

11 

Brooks S childe rs273
St.  Louis Gym- MO

1.600 2.200 1.6002.1001.6002.300Diff:
Exec: 8.800 8.500 8.4509.3508.4509.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.600 10.050 10.40011.450 10.05010.700 64.250
Place: 6T 8 7T 22* 14T 9T 12 

12 

Na than Obodovski593
North County - CA

2.400 2.100 2.1002.1001.6002.900Diff:
Exec: 8.300 8.450 7.4508.9007.9509.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.000 9.550 10.70011.000 9.55010.550 63.350
Place: 1T 11T 21T 14 18 20T 13 

13 

Audio Dobson591
North County - CA

2.400 2.300 1.6002.1001.5002.900Diff:
Exec: 9.050 8.400 8.8509.0008.2507.450

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___-1.000__.___
F ina l: 10.350 8.750 11.45011.100 10.45010.700 62.800
Place: 27 18T 18* 2 14T 7 14 

14 

Connor Pre jean696
LA  Gym C lub- LA

2.200 2.200 2.1002.2001.6002.500Diff:
Exec: 8.150 8.600 8.6008.1006.9009.250

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.750 8.500 10.35010.300 10.70010.800 62.400
Place: 4 20T 26 24T 12T 4 15 

15 

Henry Fe lts582
The Klub Gym- CA

1.600 2.200 1.1002.1001.5002.100Diff:
Exec: 9.050 9.250 8.2509.1008.3508.550

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___-1.000__.___
F ina l: 10.650 8.850 10.65011.200 9.35011.450 62.150
Place: 25T 17 14* 15T 3* 23 16 

16 

Carson Oakeson264
Cahoy 's- NE

1.600 2.300 2.2002.1001.1002.400Diff:
Exec: 8.900 7.500 7.8509.4008.6508.550

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___-1.000__.___
F ina l: 10.950 8.750 10.50011.500 10.0509.800 61.550
Place: 22T 18T 6 19* 25 9T 17 

17 

Landon T hom as483
Emera ld C ity  - KS

1.600 2.300 1.5002.1001.5002.500Diff:
Exec: 8.850 8.350 8.9009.3008.4508.150

ND: __.___ __.___ -1.000__.___-1.000__.___
F ina l: 10.650 8.950 10.45011.400 9.40010.650 61.500
Place: 25T 16 9* 21 16T 22 18 

18 

M ark Low e697
Thornton's- TX

1.600 2.100 1.1002.1001.5002.300Diff:
Exec: 8.950 7.900 8.5009.0008.0009.150

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___-1.000__.___
F ina l: 11.450 8.500 10.55011.100 9.60010.000 61.200
Place: 11 20T 18* 18 23 17T 19 

19 

Enzo M ore llo263
Cahoy 's- NE

1.600 2.300 2.1002.1001.0002.400Diff:
Exec: 9.000 8.500 6.9009.5008.5509.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___-2.000__.___
F ina l: 11.500 7.550 10.60011.600 9.00010.800 61.050
Place: 10 25 4* 17 12T 24 20T

20T
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Landon S tephens191
Bart Conner- OK

1.600 2.200 1.6002.1000.9002.300Diff:
Exec: 9.250 8.300 8.1509.2009.0008.450

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___-2.000__.___
F ina l: 10.750 7.900 10.85011.300 9.75010.500 61.050
Place: 24 24 11* 11* 19 14 20T

20T

Evan Corye r613
Kinetic- CO

1.600 2.100 0.5002.1001.7002.200Diff:
Exec: 8.900 8.250 8.6009.1507.8509.050

ND: __.___ __.___ -1.000__._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.250 9.550 10.50011.250 8.10010.350 61.000
Place: 17* 11T 13 19* 21 26 22 

22 

Isaac M orr is111
Powerhouse- TX

2.000 2.100 1.1002.1001.7002.400Diff:
Exec: 7.750 7.800 8.7008.0007.8009.500

ND: -0.300 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.900 9.500 9.45010.100 9.8009.900 60.650
Place: 3 13T 27 27 24 13 23 

23 

Landon W agner779
BGS-MT

1.800 2.100 1.1002.1001.1002.300Diff:
Exec: 8.850 8.100 7.5508.3008.3508.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___-1.000__.___
F ina l: 11.200 8.450 10.65010.400 8.65010.200 59.550
Place: 20T 22 24 15T 22 25 24 

24 

M itche ll Louie744
Boulder F ly ers- CO

2.200 2.100 1.6002.2001.2002.200Diff:
Exec: 8.700 7.400 8.0008.4007.8007.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___-1.000__.___
F ina l: 9.900 8.000 10.90010.600 9.6009.500 58.500
Place: 28 23 23 10 26 17T 25 

25 

Nethane l Keener777
BGS-MT

1.600 2.100 1.5002.1001.1002.200Diff:
Exec: 8.750 8.550 7.2009.0006.6009.150

ND: __.___ __.___ -1.000__.___-1.000__.___
F ina l: 11.350 6.700 10.35011.100 7.70010.650 57.850
Place: 13* 26 18* 24* 16T 27 26 

26 

Jack S onke724
BGA - CA

2.000 1.600 1.7002.1000.9002.500Diff:
Exec: 9.250 7.550 7.8508.2507.3008.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___-2.000__.___
F ina l: 11.200 6.200 11.25010.350 9.5509.150 57.700
Place: 20T 27 25 3 27 20T 27 

27 

FX -W yatt M ayes294
Star Center- TX

0.000 0.000 __.___0.0000.0002.400Diff:
Exec: 0.000 0.000 __.___0.0000.0009.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.600 0.000 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 11.600
Place: 6T 28 28 28 28 28 28 

28 
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